Rog, ROSE ROOM COFFEE SHOP
9

%gg Monday to Friday 8:00am — 3:00pm
*Lunch Grill Closes @ 2pm*
Saturday 8:00am —12:30

LUNCH MENU

Soup of the Day & Bun
Chili & Bun

Sandwich (pre-prepared)
Cheeseburger
Cheeseburger & Fries
Chicken Burger
Chicken Burger & Fries
Chicken Wrap & Fries
Chicken Strips & Fries
Grilled Cheese

Grilled Cheese & Fries
Chili Cheese Fries
Beyond Burger & Fries
BLT & Fries

Chicken Caesar Salad

W

Garden
Park Tower

$7.47
$8.05
$7.18
$9.20
$13.22
$9.20
$13.22
$11.92
$11.92
$6.32
$8.62
$10.92
$13.22
$9.50
$10.92
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Garden
%es BREAKFAST MENU Park Tower

1. Early Bird - $6.90
1 egg any style, 2 slices of bacon, 1 slice of toast, 1 hash patty

2. Breakfast Sandwich - $8.62
English mutffin, egg, bacon or sausage, cheese, 2 hash patties

3. Healthy Start - $12.07
2 eggs any style, 2 slices of toast, seasonal fruit bowl

4. Noah’s Ark Platter - $12.07
2 pancakes, 2 eggs any style, 2 meat (bacon or sausage)
served with butter and syrup

5. Canadian Classic - $12.65
2 eggs any style, 2 slices of toast, cubed hash browns, and
your choice of 2 slices of bacon or sausage

6. Build Your Omelet - $13.22

2 egg omelets with your choice of two toppings and cheese,
served with 2 slices of toast and cubed hash browns

(Topping choices: ham, bacon, sausage, farmer sausage,
peppers, onions, mushrooms, tomato) $1.15 per extra item

7. Short Stack - $8.62
2 Flufty buttermilk pancakes served with syrup and your
choice of 1 bacon or sausage

8. Classic Eggs Benedict - $13.38 (%2 Order $8.05)
Poached eggs with Hollandaise sauce on top of black forest
ham and toasted English muffin served with cubed hash browns

9. Breakfast Wrap - $9.12
Filled with eggs and cheese, and your choice of bacon or
sausage, with cubed hash browns on the side
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%3 Additional Breakfast Sides Pa?l?rl'c::\a::r‘er
Single Egg $2.87
2 Slices of Bacon $3.45
Hollandaise Sauce $2.87
2 pieces of Sausage $3.45
Toast (per slice) $1.15
Seasonal Fruit Bowl $4.60
Hashbrown (cubed or 2 patties) $3.45

Single Pancake $2.87




