

ROSE ROOM COFFEE SHOP



Monday to Friday 8:00am – 3:00pm *Lunch Grill Closes @ 2pm* Saturday 8:00am – 12:30

LUNCH MENU

Soup of the Day & Bun	\$7.47
Chili & Bun	\$8.05
Sandwich (pre-prepared)	\$7.18
Cheeseburger	\$9.20
Cheeseburger & Fries	\$13.22
Chicken Burger	\$9.20
Chicken Burger & Fries	\$13.22
Chicken Wrap & Fries	\$11.92
Chicken Strips & Fries	\$11.92
Grilled Cheese	\$6.32
Grilled Cheese & Fries	\$8.62
Chili Cheese Fries	\$10.92
Beyond Burger & Fries	\$13.22
BLT & Fries	\$9.50
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$10.92



ROSE ROOM COFFEE SHOP BREAKFAST MENU



1. Early Bird - \$6.90

1 egg any style, 2 slices of bacon, 1 slice of toast, 1 hash patty

2. Breakfast Sandwich - \$8.62

English muffin, egg, bacon or sausage, cheese, 2 hash patties

3. Healthy Start - \$12.07

2 eggs any style, 2 slices of toast, seasonal fruit bowl

4. Noah's Ark Platter - \$12.07

2 pancakes, 2 eggs any style, 2 meat (bacon or sausage) served with butter and syrup

5. Canadian Classic - \$12.65

2 eggs any style, 2 slices of toast, cubed hash browns, and your choice of 2 slices of bacon or sausage

6. Build Your Omelet - \$13.22

2 egg omelets with your choice of two toppings and cheese, served with 2 slices of toast and cubed hash browns

(Topping choices: ham, bacon, sausage, farmer sausage, peppers, onions, mushrooms, tomato) \$1.15 per extra item

7. Short Stack - \$8.62

2 Fluffy buttermilk pancakes served with syrup and your choice of 1 bacon or sausage

8. Classic Eggs Benedict - \$13.38 (1/2 Order \$8.05)

Poached eggs with Hollandaise sauce on top of black forest ham and toasted English muffin served with cubed hash browns

9. Breakfast Wrap - \$9.12

Filled with eggs and cheese, and your choice of bacon or sausage, with cubed hash browns on the side



ROSE ROOM COFFEE SHOP

Additional Breakfast Sides



Single Egg	\$2.87
2 Slices of Bacon	\$3.45
Hollandaise Sauce	\$2.87
2 pieces of Sausage	\$3.45
Toast (per slice)	\$1.15
Seasonal Fruit Bowl	\$4.60
Hashbrown (cubed or 2 patties)	\$3.45
Single Pancake	\$2.87